Schiilerstatistik

Stand August 2014

Klasse Gymnasium MAR
Kn Md  Total
1. 100 134 234
2. 130 141 271
3. 89 133 222
4. 129 130 259
5. 102 105 207
6. 14 13 227
7.
Total 664 756 1420

* Berufsmatura

Zusammenfassung

Gymnasium MAR

Wirtschaftsmittelschule

Total

(in Klammer Vorjahr)

Statistik nach Wohngemeinden

Gemeinde

Baar/Allenwinden
Buonas

Cham

Hagendorn
Hinenberg

Menzingen/Edlibach

Neuheim
Oberéageri
Oberwil
Risch/Rotkreuz
Steinhausen
Unterageri
Walchwil

Zug

Ausserkantonale Schiiler

Total

Knaben

664 (694)
72 (78)
736 (772)

Knaben

126
9
56
13
82
24
20
42
26
34
56
53
28
149
18

736

Wirtschaftsmittelschule

Kn Md
19 20
16 17
25 10
12* 10*
72 57
Madchen
756 (742)
57 (53)
813 (795)
Méadchen
142
14
63
25
84
24
13
39
26
48
70
59
34
156
16
813

Total

39
33
35
22*
129

Total

1420 (1436)
129 (131)
1549 (1567)

Total

268
26
19
38
166
48
33
81
52
82
126
12
62
305
34
1549



